
Stand: 01.11.2021 / 11:16:56

Ergebnisübersicht: Ihlow [382144004] 30.10.2021 - 31.10.2021

1 Stilspring-WB - mit Erlaubter Zeit (EZ) 70cm

Energy Lady152Carolina Saathoff (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)1. P 7.80

Meranta 3323Jill Cassens (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)2. P 7.60

Westerhuis Kitty301Jana Wenninga (PSV Ihlow e.V.)3. P 7.50

Mr. Moonlight Shadow225Lea Möllenbeck (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)4. P 7.40

Calou 243 Linda Puls (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)5. P 7.30

Socke 86273Ida Dieken (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)6. P 7.10

Kaja319 Louisa Brunzema (PSV Ihlow e.V.)7. P 7.00

Madonna 249213Helena Kleemann (PSV Norderland e.V.)8. P 6.90

Samurai309Lena Füst (PSV Ihlow e.V.)9. P 6.80

Collado's Girl100Emily Dick (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)10. 6.70

Beethoven315Pia Scholl (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)11. 6.60

Ladiva332Kim Rohlfs (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)11. 6.60

Alex 6943Lisa Gerdes (PferdeSV Bockhorn e.V.)13. 6.50

Cookie's little Rock 3112Insa Freerks (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)13. 6.50

Cordina Fly115Sarah Lauströer (FuRV Timmel e.V.)15. 6.40

Maybe 103218Carlotta Stoll (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)15. 6.40

Marlo 95216Tomke Päben (PSV Ihlow e.V.)17. 6.30

Madonna317 Lea Jakobs (PSV Ihlow e.V.)18. 6.10

Carico 3322Aylin Janssen (PSV Ihlow e.V.)19. 6.00

Falko330Lara de Vries (PSC Westerholt e.V.)20. 5.80

Springfield Silver312Deetje Graalfs (RC Mühlenhof-Team e.V.)21. 5.70

Angelino D13Summer Bos (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)22. 0.00

Bertie Boombastic28Bettina Hentschel (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)22. 0.00

2 Standard-Spring-WB 80 cm

Caro Ass 1260Jule Martens (PSV Ihlow e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 40.16

Maybe 103218Carlotta Stoll (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 40.43

Energy Lady152Carolina Saathoff (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 41.39

Diamond's Rock131Annika Schürmann (RuFV Rheiderland)4. P 0.00 / 41.75

Beethoven315Pia Scholl (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 42.18

Meranta 3323Jill Cassens (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)6. P 0.00 / 42.78

Westerhuis Kitty301Jana Wenninga (PSV Ihlow e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 43.06

Darcis Boy xx125Lara de Vries (PSC Westerholt e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 43.07

Carico 3322Aylin Janssen (PSV Ihlow e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 43.41

Marie 160214Sophie Schlichting (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 43.65

Collado's Girl100Emily Dick (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)11. P 0.00 / 44.34

Marlo 95216Tomke Päben (PSV Ihlow e.V.)12. 0.00 / 45.02

Mr. Moonlight Shadow225Lea Möllenbeck (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)13. 0.00 / 46.48

Angel 25812Hanna Decker (RV Brookmerland e.V.)14. 0.00 / 46.78

Rosalie SH329Merle Willms (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)15. 0.00 / 47.59

Grace308Maike Beitelmann (PSV Ihlow e.V.)16. 0.00 / 48.34

Bertie Boombastic28Bettina Hentschel (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)17. 0.00 / 48.44

Cookie's little Rock 3112Insa Freerks (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)18. 0.00 / 48.72

Die Bea328 Linda Puls (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)19. 1.00 / 54.03

Ladiva332Vera Hagen (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)20. 2.00 / 60.99

Mela 9220Fenna Schumann (RGC Reitgemeinschaft Collrunge e.V.)21. 4.00 / 43.65

Cordina Fly115Sarah Lauströer (FuRV Timmel e.V.)22. 4.00 / 48.17

Madonna317 Lea Jakobs (PSV Ihlow e.V.)23. 4.00 / 48.29

Springfield Silver312Deetje Graalfs (RC Mühlenhof-Team e.V.)24. 4.00 / 50.22

Samurai309Lena Füst (PSV Ihlow e.V.)25. 4.00 / 50.95

El Bonito M.149Celina Manßen (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)26. 4.00 / 53.08

Kaja319Tomke Päben (PSV Ihlow e.V.)27. 5.00 / 56.75

Alex 6943Lisa Gerdes (PferdeSV Bockhorn e.V.)28. 12.00 / 49.54

Angelino D13Summer Bos (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)29. 15.00 / 64.15

Socke 86273Ida Dieken (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)30. 15.00 / 65.64

Madonna 249213Helena Kleemann (PSV Norderland e.V.)31. 20.00 / 84.33

3 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A*
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Stand: 01.11.2021 / 11:16:56

Ergebnisübersicht: Ihlow [382144004] 30.10.2021 - 31.10.2021

Casina 2367Maren Geismann (RuFV Norderney e.V.)1. P 8.00

Shining Day270Lena Witte (RUFV Holle-Wuesting e.V.1925)2. P 7.80

La Bella Luna 19187Luisa Brandt (RV Vechta e.V.)3. P 7.70

Dia Calida 2128Chantal Kirchner (RFV Benthullen e.V.)4. P 7.60

Starita T276Neele Geiken (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)5. P 7.40

Eastwood 16147Daniela Brants (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)6. P 7.30

Celina 22273Finja Beitzel (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)7. P 7.20

Caro Ass 1260Jule Martens (PSV Ihlow e.V.)8. P 7.10

Diamond's Rock131Annika Schürmann (RuFV Rheiderland)8. P 7.10

Chicco de Luxe86Martha Doyen-Waldecker (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)10. P 7.00

Hellas E172Malena Gontjes (PSV Ihlow e.V.)10. P 7.00

Viodora 3327Annkathrin Penning (PSV Ihlow e.V.)10. P 7.00

Diamantenzauber G130Maike Noormann (TG Bad Zwischenahn)13. P 6.90

Esther 163153Julia Baartz (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)13. P 6.90

Walhala H299Margret Oltmanns (RV Brookmerland e.V.)13. P 6.90

Bordeaux 3032Amelie Emma Pudenz (FuRV Timmel e.V.)16. 6.80

Sacramento's Sam261Sonja Holtmeier (PSV Ihlow e.V.)16. 6.80

Webstar 10300Tomke Janssen (RUFV Concordia Emden u. Umg.e.V.)16. 6.80

Cantadora 249Lena Witte (RUFV Holle-Wuesting e.V.1925)19. 6.70

El Bonito M.149Celina Manßen (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)20. 6.60

Columbo 61102Sina Krüger (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)21. 6.50

Leeny On Fire198Vera Bontjes (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.)21. 6.50

Amarula 145Jana Lücking (RuFV Dwergte)23. 6.40

Calou 243Louisa Puls (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)24. 6.30

No Name 56231Tomke Schulte (RuFV Rheiderland)24. 6.30

Zellafax306Sina Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)24. 6.30

Snow Flake AT271Lea-Marie Hanken (FuRV Timmel e.V.)27. 6.20

Charisma 25680Tanja Bokker (RC Aurich-Upstalsboom)28. 6.00

Indian Summer 136180Neva Hemken (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)29. 5.70

La Pitufina 2188Sina Redenius (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)30. 5.30

Meranta 3323Jill Cassens (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)31. 5.00

Labedika189Katja Gerdes (RUFV Concordia Emden u. Umg.e.V.)32. 0.00

4 Springprüfung m.Idealzeit Kl.A*

Raver on Dope255Fenna Schumann (RGC Reitgemeinschaft Collrunge e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 58.53

Lara 411192Fenna Schumann (RGC Reitgemeinschaft Collrunge e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 58.42

El Bonito M.149Celina Manßen (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 59.59

Walhala H299Margret Oltmanns (RV Brookmerland e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 58.26

Bordeaux 3032Amelie Emma Pudenz (FuRV Timmel e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 59.79

Starita T276Neele Geiken (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 59.87

Leeny On Fire198Vera Bontjes (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 60.00

Columbo 61102Sina Krüger (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 60.10

Snow Flake AT271Lea-Marie Hanken (FuRV Timmel e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 60.10

Charlotte 21182Matthias Reil (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 57.89

Angel 25812Hanna Decker (RV Brookmerland e.V.)11. P 0.00 / 57.79

Atreju 10320Amelie Blau (FuRV Timmel e.V.)12. 0.00 / 60.70

Chicco de Luxe86Martha Doyen-Waldecker (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)13. 0.00 / 60.78

Zellafax306Sina Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)14. 0.00 / 60.99

Hellas E172Malena Gontjes (PSV Ihlow e.V.)15. 1.00 / 56.98

Lausejunge 19196Celina Bretgeld (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)16. 1.00 / 61.04

Hosara xx175Lisa Alts (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)17. 1.00 / 61.18

La Pitufina 2188Sina Redenius (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)18. 1.00 / 61.73

San Dino 3266Matthias Reil (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)19. 1.00 / 62.26

Charisma 25680Tanja Bokker (RC Aurich-Upstalsboom)20. 1.00 / 62.78

Larisa 12194Ronja Fink (RuFV Frisia-Wittmund e.V.)21. 1.00 / 62.87

Esther 163153Julia Baartz (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)22. 1.00 / 54.72

Moorman N224Vera Heckelmann (RuFV Norderney e.V.)23. 1.00 / 63.35

Eastwood 16147Daniela Brants (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)24. 1.00 / 63.90

Celina 22273Finja Beitzel (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)25. 1.00 / 53.93

Salinero 18263Lea Kahl (RuFV Uplengen e.V.)26. 1.00 / 53.03
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Stand: 01.11.2021 / 11:16:56

Ergebnisübersicht: Ihlow [382144004] 30.10.2021 - 31.10.2021

Diamantenzauber G130Maike Noormann (TG Bad Zwischenahn)27. 5.00 / 62.52

Darcis Boy xx125Lara de Vries (PSC Westerholt e.V.)28. 5.00 / 53.91

No Name 56231Tomke Schulte (RuFV Rheiderland)29. 7.00 / 72.18

Indian Summer 136180Neva Hemken (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)30. 9.00 / 62.40

Viodora 3327Annkathrin Penning (PSV Ihlow e.V.)31. 10.00 / 68.06

5 Springprüfung Kl. A**

Frieda 207164Gaby Heckelmann (RuFV Norderney e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 42.77

Sacramento's Sam261Sonja Holtmeier (PSV Ihlow e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 47.18

Mark 57215Rike Prahm (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 49.15

Arcado 1118Franziska Frerichs (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 51.13

Casina 2367Maren Geismann (RuFV Norderney e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 51.29

Caju 936Marie-Theres Schrand (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)6. P 0.00 / 56.34

Andiamo 25111Ilona Wilts (RV Brookmerland e.V.)7. 4.00 / 43.89

Charlotte 21182Matthias Reil (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)8. 4.00 / 45.78

Prima-Lady247Jantje-Marie Petershagen (Reit-, Fahr- u. Zuchtverein Apen e.)9. 4.00 / 46.68

La Bella Luna 19187Luisa Brandt (RV Vechta e.V.)10. 4.00 / 47.16

Lara 411192Fenna Schumann (RGC Reitgemeinschaft Collrunge e.V.)11. 4.00 / 50.16

Dia Calida 2128Chantal Kirchner (RFV Benthullen e.V.)12. 4.00 / 50.61

For Conprimas B160Lara de Vries (PSC Westerholt e.V.)13. 6.00 / 62.15

Scendoria268Stefan Trentelmann (Jader RC e.V.)14. 7.00 / 69.75

Luciana 111210Jannik Onnenga (FuRV Timmel e.V.)15. 8.00 / 47.40

Moorman N224Vera Heckelmann (RuFV Norderney e.V.)16. 8.00 / 52.75

6 Springprfg.m.steigenden Anforderungen Kl.A**

Princess D.248Gritt Djuren (PSV Ihlow e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 44.90

Luciana 111210Jannik Onnenga (FuRV Timmel e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 45.10

Mark 57215Rike Prahm (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 45.19

Prima-Lady247Jantje-Marie Petershagen (Reit-, Fahr- u. Zuchtverein Apen e.)4. P 0.00 / 45.68

Arcado 1118Franziska Frerichs (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 48.28

Unique 117287Sabine C. Höhne (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)6. 0.00 / 53.53

Caju 936Marie-Theres Schrand (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)7. 0.00 / 54.80

Frieda 207164Gaby Heckelmann (RuFV Norderney e.V.)8. 4.00 / 43.58

Dia Calida 2128Chantal Kirchner (RFV Benthullen e.V.)9. 4.00 / 49.83

For Conprimas B160Lara de Vries (PSC Westerholt e.V.)10. 4.00 / 50.51

Perisao239Elisabeth Reinders (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)11. 4.00 / 51.77

Atreju 10320Amelie Blau (FuRV Timmel e.V.)12. 8.00 / 48.29

Baltimore H25Teelke Jütting (PF Logaerfeld e.V.)13. 15.00 / 58.59

7 Springprüfung Kl.L

Acardo 72Elke von Heimendahl (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 50.28

Cador's Carlo35Emma Duhm (Butjadinger RV. Stollhamm)2. P 0.00 / 51.16

Ci Senjor88Christina Jirava (RV An der Hieve e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 52.55

Princess D.248Gritt Djuren (PSV Ihlow e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 52.64

Jamais Contente182Jantje-Marie Petershagen (Reit-, Fahr- u. Zuchtverein Apen e.)5. P 0.00 / 53.90

Vorkiss298Inken Haneborger (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 55.50

Sun Majestic279Luisa Friedrichs (RSV Tannenhausen Aurich-Nord e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 57.70

Lolliepop B205Ricardo Tabaczek (FuRV Timmel e.V.)8. 0.00 / 57.75

Limited Edition 89203Jana Veenekamp (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)9. 0.00 / 58.15

Lafira190Inken Haneborger (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)10. 0.00 / 59.41

Cuba 48121Ricardo Tabaczek (FuRV Timmel e.V.)11. 0.00 / 59.55

Valkato G291Bjarne Fischer (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)12. 0.00 / 60.72

Scendoria268Stefan Trentelmann (Jader RC e.V.)13. 0.00 / 60.78

Le petit Chameur 2197Maren Kasolowsky (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)14. 1.00 / 62.14

Centrino 474Fabian Kaulbars (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)15. 2.00 / 67.37

Levita 25200Celina Bretgeld (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)16. 4.00 / 53.29

Coco S 498Zwantje Müller (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)17. 4.00 / 56.64

Elena vH151Elke von Heimendahl (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)18. 8.00 / 56.43

Frieda 207164Gaby Heckelmann (RuFV Norderney e.V.)19. 8.00 / 57.31

Baltimore H25Teelke Jütting (PF Logaerfeld e.V.)20. 9.00 / 64.56
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Stand: 01.11.2021 / 11:16:56

Ergebnisübersicht: Ihlow [382144004] 30.10.2021 - 31.10.2021

8 Springprfg.Kl.L m.St.

Jamais Contente182Jantje-Marie Petershagen (Reit-, Fahr- u. Zuchtverein Apen e.)1. P *0.00 / 36.33

Cador's Carlo35Emma Duhm (Butjadinger RV. Stollhamm)2. P *0.00 / 36.61

Acardo 72Elke von Heimendahl (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)3. P *0.00 / 37.52

Coco S 498Zwantje Müller (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)4. P *0.00 / 40.45

Lolliepop B205Ricardo Tabaczek (FuRV Timmel e.V.)5. P *4.00 / 38.47

Lafira190Inken Haneborger (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)6. P *4.00 / 41.76

Ci Senjor88Christina Jirava (RV An der Hieve e.V.)7. *8.00 / 41.08

Vorkiss298Inken Haneborger (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)8. *17.00 / 69.06

Centrino 474Fabian Kaulbars (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)9. 2.00 / 70.44

Levita 25200Celina Bretgeld (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)10. 4.00 / 58.15

Sun Majestic279Luisa Friedrichs (RSV Tannenhausen Aurich-Nord e.V.)11. 4.00 / 61.25

Limited Edition 89203Jana Veenekamp (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)12. 5.00 / 63.81

Cuba 48121Ricardo Tabaczek (FuRV Timmel e.V.)13. 5.00 / 65.34

Valkato G291Bjarne Fischer (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)14. 9.00 / 66.61

Scendoria268Stefan Trentelmann (Jader RC e.V.)15. 11.00 / 90.58

9 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

Nobody Cool233Andreas Lange Dr. (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.)1. P 8.10

Amerigo vh Zandershof6Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)2. P 8.00

Oreo 22235Guillaume Henriet (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)3. P 7.90

It's Just Fun181Lasse Thormählen (RV Hoeven e.V.)4. P 7.80

Cooby Doo111Silke Manssen (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)5. P 7.70

Finja 182157Anna Alberts (FuRV Timmel e.V.)6. P 7.60

Tendresse 5284Nadine Wendt (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)6. P 7.60

Cassa Blue69Ricardo Tabaczek (FuRV Timmel e.V.)8. P 7.50

Monte Cristo 18223Lasse Thormählen (RV Hoeven e.V.)8. P 7.50

Via Mala 13294Maike Noormann (TG Bad Zwischenahn)10. 7.40

Calina Royal 240Amke Eihusen (RuFV Uplengen e.V.)11. 7.30

Constancia H106Ricardo Tabaczek (FuRV Timmel e.V.)11. 7.30

Captain Cabal51Madlen Käter-Siemer (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)13. 7.20

Lotte MS208Anja Martens (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)13. 7.20

I'm Easy177Florin Kandzia (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne)15. 7.10

Quasy Wie252Anna Alberts (FuRV Timmel e.V.)15. 7.10

Labedika189Katja Gerdes (RUFV Concordia Emden u. Umg.e.V.)17. 7.00

Rieka 31257Weeke Beckmann-Ihnen (RV Brookmerland e.V.)18. 6.90

Chewbacca 3085Anna Alberts (FuRV Timmel e.V.)19. 6.80

Copacabana 56114Anna Katharina Steinbüchel (RV Ganderkesee)19. 6.80

Dakota 491122Guillaume Henriet (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)19. 6.80

Chacco's Adel75Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)22. 6.70

Painted Fox237Inga Bruns (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)23. 6.60

Moorman N224Vera Heckelmann (RuFV Norderney e.V.)24. 6.50

Tabasca282Maatje Kostrewa (PSV Krummhoern e.V.)25. 5.30

10 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

Nobody Cool233Andreas Lange Dr. (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.)1. P 8.20

Finja 182157Anna Alberts (FuRV Timmel e.V.)2. P 7.80

Constancia H106Ricardo Tabaczek (FuRV Timmel e.V.)3. P 7.70

Via Mala 13294Maike Noormann (TG Bad Zwischenahn)3. P 7.70

Cooby Doo111Silke Manssen (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)5. P 7.60

Tendresse 5284Nadine Wendt (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)5. P 7.60

Casina 2367Maren Geismann (RuFV Norderney e.V.)7. P 7.50

Chewbacca 3085Anna Alberts (FuRV Timmel e.V.)7. P 7.50

Perisao239Elisabeth Reinders (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)7. P 7.50

Calina Royal 240Amke Eihusen (RuFV Uplengen e.V.)10. 7.40

Coopi Neuseriem113Etta Glanzer-Reents (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)10. 7.40

Quasy Wie252Anna Alberts (FuRV Timmel e.V.)10. 7.40

Aurora PS21Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)13. 7.20

Lasino Grande195Guillaume Henriet (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)13. 7.20
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Stand: 01.11.2021 / 11:16:56

Ergebnisübersicht: Ihlow [382144004] 30.10.2021 - 31.10.2021

Captain Cabal51Madlen Käter-Siemer (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)15. 7.10

Lotte MS208Anja Martens (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)15. 7.10

Clarkson 990Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)17. 7.00

It's Just Fun181Lasse Thormählen (RV Hoeven e.V.)18. 6.90

Tabasca282Maatje Kostrewa (PSV Krummhoern e.V.)19. 6.80

Monte Cristo 18223Lasse Thormählen (RV Hoeven e.V.)20. 6.50

11 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A**

Hot Chocolate 46176Marie Melzer (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)1. P 8.00

Coopi Neuseriem113Etta Glanzer-Reents (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)2. P 7.80

Perisao239Elisabeth Reinders (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)3. P 7.70

Canada T48Alexandra Schneider (RUFV Woeschenland)4. P 7.50

Diamantenzauber G130Maike Noormann (TG Bad Zwischenahn)5. P 7.40

Flo`s Love159Alexandra Schneider (RUFV Woeschenland)5. P 7.40

Luciana 111210Jannik Onnenga (FuRV Timmel e.V.)7. 7.30

Casimir W 266Larena Bohlen (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)8. 6.80

Hellas E172Malena Gontjes (PSV Ihlow e.V.)9. 6.70

Bordeaux 3032Amelie Emma Pudenz (FuRV Timmel e.V.)10. 6.60

Cassa Blue69Ricardo Tabaczek (FuRV Timmel e.V.)11. 6.50

Lara 411192Fenna Schumann (RGC Reitgemeinschaft Collrunge e.V.)12. 6.40

Levita 25200Carlotta Stoll (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)13. 6.30

Calou 243Louisa Puls (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)14. 6.00

Moorman N224Vera Heckelmann (RuFV Norderney e.V.)15. 5.70

Caramia 5656Bernhard Rohling (RUFV Haren-Ems)16. 5.20

12 Punktespringprfg. Kl.A*

Frieda 207164Gaby Heckelmann (RuFV Norderney e.V.)1. P 44.00 / 44.03

Raver on Dope255Fenna Schumann (RGC Reitgemeinschaft Collrunge e.V.)2. P 44.00 / 44.50

Argentino 7719Matthias Reil (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)3. P 44.00 / 45.82

Lara 411192Fenna Schumann (RGC Reitgemeinschaft Collrunge e.V.)4. P 44.00 / 48.78

Canada T48Alexandra Schneider (RUFV Woeschenland)5. P 44.00 / 52.10

Snow Flake AT271Lea-Marie Hanken (FuRV Timmel e.V.)6. P 44.00 / 53.72

Flo`s Love159Alexandra Schneider (RUFV Woeschenland)7. P 44.00 / 54.02

Hellas E172Malena Gontjes (PSV Ihlow e.V.)8. 42.00 / 50.36

Abbygail 121Sonja Holtmeier (PSV Ihlow e.V.)9. 40.00 / 46.29

Andiamo 25111Ilona Wilts (RV Brookmerland e.V.)10. 38.00 / 43.15

Barneby 3226Tasja Komorek (RUFS Oldenburg)11. 36.00 / 54.00

Copacabana 56114Anna Katharina Steinbüchel (RV Ganderkesee)12. 36.00 / 57.09

Levita 25200Carlotta Stoll (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)13. 12.00 / 44.55

Charlotte 21182Matthias Reil (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)14. 12.00 / 44.57

Bordeaux 3032Amelie Emma Pudenz (FuRV Timmel e.V.)15. 12.00 / 50.32

Casina 2367Maren Geismann (RuFV Norderney e.V.)16. 12.00 / 52.68

La Pitufina 2188Sina Redenius (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)17. 12.00 / 54.56

Diamond's Rock131Annika Schürmann (RuFV Rheiderland)18. 12.00 / 57.80

Hosara xx175Lisa Alts (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)19. 12.00 / 60.02

13 Springprüfung Kl.L

Szucki B281Inga Bruns (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 48.42

Pearly 18238Marieke Twellaar (RC Werlte e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 48.56

Captain Cirrus K52Hannah Lamers (RURV Rastede)3. P 0.00 / 52.11

Casimir W 266Larena Bohlen (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 53.75

Cuba 48121Ricardo Tabaczek (FuRV Timmel e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 56.69

Le petit Chameur 2197Maren Kasolowsky (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 58.64

Excalibur 129155Max Paschertz (RUFV Cappeln)7. P 1.00 / 60.67

Centrino 474Fabian Kaulbars (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)8. P 2.00 / 64.14

Acardo 72Elke von Heimendahl (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)9. P 4.00 / 45.58

Caballero de Pasion 234Daja Wulzen (PSV Ihlow e.V.)10. 4.00 / 48.68

Sun Majestic279Luisa Friedrichs (RSV Tannenhausen Aurich-Nord e.V.)11. 4.00 / 50.09

Constantinus 3107Bernhard Rohling (RUFV Haren-Ems)12. 4.00 / 51.51

Caramia 5656Bernhard Rohling (RUFV Haren-Ems)13. 4.00 / 54.86
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Salida del sol 17262Hannah Hochweis (TG Bad Zwischenahn)14. 4.00 / 54.87

Snow White 15272Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)15. 4.00 / 55.82

Edarco148Guillaume Henriet (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)16. 5.00 / 60.24

Lolliepop B205Ricardo Tabaczek (FuRV Timmel e.V.)17. 5.00 / 63.96

Ci Senjor88Christina Jirava (RV An der Hieve e.V.)18. 8.00 / 48.98

Quincy Jones 7253Zwantje Müller (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)19. 8.00 / 53.96

Frieda 207164Gaby Heckelmann (RuFV Norderney e.V.)20. 8.00 / 54.76

Valeska 112290Finja Asche (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)21. 8.00 / 56.01

Hot Chocolate 46176Marie Melzer (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)22. 8.00 / 59.49

Levitto201Lara Kohlwey (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne)23. 10.00 / 65.34

Luciana 111210Jannik Onnenga (FuRV Timmel e.V.)24. 16.00 / 53.02

14 Springprüfung Kl.M*

I-Pod178Zwantje Müller (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 50.21

Szucki B281Inga Bruns (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 50.65

Edarco148Guillaume Henriet (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 56.04

Captain Cirrus K52Hannah Lamers (RURV Rastede)4. P 0.00 / 56.11

Sun Majestic279Luisa Friedrichs (RSV Tannenhausen Aurich-Nord e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 56.32

Lolliepop B205Ricardo Tabaczek (FuRV Timmel e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 56.58

Toronto 55286Max Paschertz (RUFV Cappeln)7. P 0.00 / 56.67

Salida del sol 17262Hannah Hochweis (TG Bad Zwischenahn)8. 0.00 / 57.00

Le petit Chameur 2197Maren Kasolowsky (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)9. 0.00 / 58.18

Snow White 15272Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)10. 0.00 / 59.72

Centrino 474Fabian Kaulbars (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)11. 0.00 / 60.93

Pearly 18238Marieke Twellaar (RC Werlte e.V.)12. 4.00 / 49.31

Cuba 48121Ricardo Tabaczek (FuRV Timmel e.V.)13. 4.00 / 56.41

Caballero de Pasion 234Daja Wulzen (PSV Ihlow e.V.)14. 4.00 / 57.37

Quincy Jones 7253Zwantje Müller (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)15. 4.00 / 57.40

Excalibur 129155Max Paschertz (RUFV Cappeln)16. 4.00 / 59.32

Acardo 72Elke von Heimendahl (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)17. 8.00 / 49.06

Constantinus 3107Bernhard Rohling (RUFV Haren-Ems)18. 8.00 / 53.60

Ci Senjor88Christina Jirava (RV An der Hieve e.V.)19. 16.00 / 73.78

15 Springreiter-WB

Madonna 249213Helena Kleemann (PSV Norderland e.V.)1. P 8.00

Ams Melodie D8Luana Sophia Wallner (RV Bockhorn)2. P 7.80

Beethoven315Pia Scholl (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)3. P 7.70

Lola331Nina Petrik (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)4. P 7.60

Bente 18318 Bente Beckmann Ihnen (PSV Ihlow e.V.)5. P 7.40

Diddi334 Philine ten Doornkaat (FuRV Timmel e.V.)5. P 7.40

Big Chocolate310Femke Hentschel (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)7. 7.20

Mastro´s sullivan335Kian Janssen (RUFV Hooksiel)8. 7.10

Jerseys playboy320 Lale Leffringhausen (Jeverländer Rennverein e.V.)9. 7.00

Balin321Lia Wempen (RC Mühlenhof-Team e.V.)9. 7.00

Franz 160163Joline Bültjer (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)11. 6.90

Sabrina Sternenschweif260Jolina Marie Liebetrau (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)11. 6.90

Ghost313Lia Wempen (RC Mühlenhof-Team e.V.)13. 6.80

Pleasure Dream325Saskia Wübbenhorst (PSC Westerholt e.V.)13. 6.80

George K 4165Leni Röttger (RV Bockhorn)15. 6.60

Shore Brooks Jumanji326 Wilke Reiners (PSV Ihlow e.V.)15. 6.60

16 Stilspring-WB - mit Erlaubter Zeit (EZ) 60 cm

Madonna 249213Helena Kleemann (PSV Norderland e.V.)1. P 8.20

Beethoven315Pia Scholl (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)2. P 8.00

Ams Melodie D8Luana Sophia Wallner (RV Bockhorn)3. P 7.80

Sabrina Sternenschweif260Jolina Marie Liebetrau (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)4. P 7.70

Franz 160163Joline Bültjer (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)5. P 7.60

Diddi334 Philine ten Doornkaat (FuRV Timmel e.V.)6. 7.50

Willi333 Tomma Maria Rieken (PSV Ihlow e.V.)7. 7.40

Big Chocolate310Femke Hentschel (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)8. 7.30
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Pleasure Dream325Saskia Wübbenhorst (PSC Westerholt e.V.)8. 7.30

Mastro´s sullivan335Kian Janssen (RUFV Hooksiel)8. 7.30

Jerseys playboy320 Lale Leffringhausen (Jeverländer Rennverein e.V.)11. 7.20

Bonito NL316Jolina Marie Liebetrau (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)12. 7.00

Balin321Lia Wempen (RC Mühlenhof-Team e.V.)13. 6.40

Bente 18318 Mieke Frerichs (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)14. 6.30
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